
OVERALL AMA # Name City /State Zip Class RIDING # District PLACE POINTS
1 477535 BLARI BERSANO PINCONNING, MI 48650 AA 232 14 OVERALL 36
2 745255 LEONARD KEEN SANFORD, MI 48657 AA 121 14/15 1 36
3 318972 JEFF FREDETTE BEECHER, IL 60401 AA 122 14/15/17 2 41
4 426411 RYAN MOSS ROCKTON, IL 61072 AA 326 15/17 3 41
5 718064 ANDREW STOKELY ZIONSVILLE, IN 46077 AA 129 15 4 45
6 566661 CODY MASTIN WHITEHOUSE, OH 43571 AA 123 14/15 5 46
7 242191 BEN SHAFER Sugar Grove, Il 60554 AA 351 17 6 47
8 140367 STEVE VOLLMAR WEST UNITY, OH 43570 AA 532 15 7 48
9 358847 DANIEL JANUS BEHLD, IL 62009 AA 230 17 8 48
10 195368 BRENT FLOYD ELWOOD, IN 46036 VETA 529 15 HI-POINT A 50
11 331441 Corey Calkins Midland, Mi 48642 AA 124 14/15 9 51
12 313008 CORY MARYAN MANDERSON, IN 46012 250A 252 15 1 54
13 574479 SCOTT BARCLAY Grand Ledge, MI 48837 250A 235 14 2 54
14 505461 BRIAN NIEHAUS HAMEL, IL 62046 AA 147 17 10 54
17 341607 JEFFREY KAYLOR GILLESPIE, IL 62033 200A 330 17 1 55
15 406057 JARED PARKER MACOMB, IL 61455 250A 541 17 3 55
16 252776 JEREMY GARBER MONCLOVA, OH 43542 VETA 144 15 1 55
18 624554 Vic Flegel Ithaca, Im 48847 AA 127 14 11 56
19 691756 TOM FARRIS SCOTHC GROVE, IA 52310 4STROKE A 327 14/17 1 58
21 172671 Brett Dubois Rochester, In 46975 AA 542 15 12 58
20 582407 STEVE RICKETTS BREMEN, IN 46506 OPENA 428 15 1 58
22 544125 NEAL SOENKSEN HOWELL, MI 48843 OPENA 227 14 2 58
23 730587 BRADLEY BECKER EAGLE, MI 48822 250A 324 14/15 4 59
24 216247 RODNEY BROWN RICHMOND, IN 47375 4STROKE A 329 14/15 2 60
25 238573 JEFF GOSS MONTGOMERY, IL 60538 AA 345 17 13 61
27 600884 HEATH DRONE DUBUQUE, IA 52002 250A 550 17 5 62
26 799076 TRAVIS KRIST COLUMBIAVILLE, MI 48421 4STROKE A 120 14 3 62
28 636247 DUANE ELLER WAUNAKEE, WI 53597 SENA 450 17 1 63
29 69143 JAY HALL SHERMAN, IL 62684 SENA 130 17 2 63
30 652245 JASON ROERIGN HUSDONVILLE, MI 49426 200A 347 14 2 64

31 341923 ERIC BRIGGS MUSKEGON, MI 49445 250A 447 14 6 64
32 323222 JOSEPH MAPES BAY CITY, MI 48706 200A 338 14 3 65
33 379054 Shannon Flegel Ithaca, MI 48847 200 b 226 14 HI-POINT B 66
34 749821 ANTHONY MULLIS UNIONVILLE, MI 47468 200A 115 15 4 66
35 712039 JEFFREY CARTER ANDERSON, IN 46013 VETA 321 15 2 66
36 460738 RYAN LOWMAN CAS CITY, MI 48726 4STROKE A 219 14 4 68
37 325447 Donald Rainey Muncie, In 47302 SENA 221 15 3 68
38 509559 NICK TANNEHILL MARTINSVILLE, IN 46151 250A 215 15 7 69
39 354184 MARK BECKER TAYLOR, MI 48180 VETA 137 14/15 3 69
40 651879 GARY CANFIELD JR NUNITH, MI 49259 VETA 529 14 4 69
41 710240 WILLIAM HARDESTY YATES CITY, IL 61572 200A 441 17 5 70
42 460055 STEVE MARSH DEMOTTE, IN 46310 250A 233 14/15/17 8 71
43 582411 MIKE RICKETTS BREMEN, IN 46506 4STROKE A 328 15 5 72
44 488002 KIN MAHNCKE W BLOOMFIELD,MI 48324 SENA 238 14/15 4 72
45 174037 TERRY BENDER LAOTTO, IN 46763 SENA 525 15 5 72
46 159118 JEFF KIRKWOOD EATON, IN 47338 SS 429 14/15 1 72
47 573075 JAY R MCALLISTER JR DEMOTTE, IN 46310 OPENA 333 15 3 73
48 559374 TERRY WILTON WATERFORD,MI 48329 SENA 438 14/15 6 73
49 754364 RANDY WOODWORD CASS CITY, MI 48726 VETA 519 14 5 73
50 302200 Roger Stevens Lansing, Mi 48917 200A 340 14 5 74
51 216120 Dave Edsell Canton, Il 61520 OPENA 141 17 4 74
52 534980 PATRICK FLYNN HUNINGTON, IN 46750 SENA 135 15 7 75
53 549140 BRIAN WOODWARD SNOVER, MI 48472 SENA 319 14 8 75
54 551579 MIKE MARTIN ALTO, MI 49302 SENA 535 14 9 76
55 119933 JOE SCHMIDT GREENWOOD, IN 46143 SENA 325 15 10 76
56 524916 John Daneron Burlington, Ia 52601 SS 131 17 2 77
57 682364 Aaron Wright Grand Ledge, MI 48837 4STROKE B 218 14 1 78
58 721410 KIEL MUELLER HUNTLEY, IL 60142 200A 531 14/17 7 79
59 710068 Shawn Holley Waynesville, OH 45068 250B 551 11 1 79
60 312945 Brian Dameron West Burlington, IA 52655 200 b 331 22 1 80
61 753910 ROBERT FRANK III ROCHESTER HILLS, MI 48309 200A 225 14 8 80
62 682349 GARY PETERSON GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 SENA 250 17 11 81
63 543126 ROGER STRONG WATERLOO, IL 62298 SENB 322 17 1 81
64 659780 JEFF SNEDECOR KANKAKEE, IL 60901 VETA 526 17 6 81
65 455257 RICHARD BRUCE SPRINGFIELD, IL 62702 VETA 515 17 7 85
66 196432 TERRY FRANKE TUSTIN, MI 49688 SENA 210 14 12 86
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67 666531 DOUGLAS NORLIN HAMILTON, MI 49419 SENB 247 14 2 86
68 368355 ERIC TERRELL MIDDLETON, IN 47356 VETB 352 15 1 86
69 193384 BRIAN DIXON ROCKFORD, IL 61108 200A 523 17 9 87
70 525312 MARTY COOPER DEMOTTE, IN 46310 VETA 133 14/15 8 87
71 328684 Brian Vankoevering Eaton Rapids, Mi 48827 250B 224 14 2 88
72 225962 NICK RASMUSSEN OWOSSO, MI 48867 C C-JR 228 14 1 88
73 241903 RANDALL KNOX ROCKTON, IL 61072 OPENA 426 17 5 88
74 196535 KIRK TOLLY MUNITH, MI 49259 SENA 410 14 13 88
75 269663 PAUL BUCHER MONCLOVA,OH 43542 SENA 323 14 14 89
76 607018 TIM FARRELL LA GRANGE PARK, IL 60526 VETA 445 17 9 89
77 610569 STEVEN LAPLANTE ALLENDALE, MI 49401 VETB 448 14 2 90
78 698465 THOMAS COUGHLIN KALKASKA, MI 49646 C C-JR 223 14 2 91
79 220053 TIM ANDERSON MADRID, IA 50156 SENA 138 17 15 91
80 730570 MIKE MILLER PIERSON, MI 49339 VETB 332 14 3 91
81 471039 CODY DUSENDANG ROCKFORD, MI 49341 C C-JR 436 14 3 92
82 761662 WILLIAM SEVERANCE SYCAMORE, IL 60178 SENB 317 17 3 92
83 162339 Darren Morgan Ellsworth, IL 61737 250B 116 17 3 93
84 657648 DOUGLAS HAMILTON FLUSHING, MI 48433 SENA 355 14 16 93
85 754182 JAN WARNER NORTH MANCHESTER, IN46962 SENA 148 15 17 93
86 542100 Anthony Stevens Lansing, Mi 48917 200 b 140 14 2 95
87 666515 PAUL BORDEN WESTLAND, MI 48185 VETB 136 14 4 95
88 407266 MARTY STEINACHER CARROLLTON, IL 62016 OPENB 530 17 1 96
89 384823 Mike Kleckner Chesterton, IN 46304 200 b 334 15 3 97
90 669344 Jeffrey Koniak Gillespie, IL 62033 200 b 430 17 4 98
91 592419 KENNETH GRAHAM ROCKFORD, MI 49341 SENB 352 14 5 99
92 746321 DEAN LUKEY HARVARD, IL 60033 SENB 432 17 6 99
93 687437 BRAD HARDESTY SAINT DAVID, IL 61563 VETB 341 17 5 100
94 781433 MARC HEIM SALINE, MI 48176 200A 229 14 10 101
95 402680 JOHN HAMMOND COLUMBUS, OH 43224 VETB 420 14/15 6 101
96 708230 CRAIG BENSON COAL CITY, IL 60416 VETB 417 15 7 102
97 670976 Tomas Dunn Lansing, Mi 48910 200 b 335 14 5 103
98 613251 THOMAS GRAF JR MOKENA, IL 60448 SENA 520 17 18 103
99 336735 DANIEL MEYEY HUNINGTON, IN 46750 SENB 143 15 7 104

100 504945 Mark Adams PARKER CITY, IN 47368 250B 251 15 4 105
101 30673 DAVID KIESOW RIVER FOREST, IL 60305 SS 545 17 3 105
102 749327 KURT HOCHSTETLER GOSHEN, IN 46529 VETB 244 15 8 106
103 506375 THOMAS ENZOR GRAND BLANC, mI 48439 SENB 142 14 8 109
104 891634 DOUGLAS HODGDON LEBANON, IN 46052 VETB 527 15 9 109
105 438012 Donald Marsh South Bardman Mi 49680 SS 236 14 4 110
106 628458 KEVIN HOUK INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46236 VETB 427 15 10 111
107 719866 BRET BAREL LIVONIA, MI 48154 VETB 536 14 11 112
108 583445 CALE STEVENS Lansing, Mi 48917 C C-JR 240 14 4 115
109 338845 JOHN HARDIN CANTON, IL 61520 SENB 241 17 9 118
110 521644 Caleb Fritz Winamac, in 46996 250B 154 15 5 121
111 330681 JERRY PEKEL HOLTON, MI 49425 SS 310 14 5 121
112 599266 WILLIAM SMITH WHITE LAKE, MI 48386 C C-SR 337 14 5 122
113 208190 JAMES GARBER NEW PARIS, IN 46553 SS 444 14/15 6 122
114 355296 JOHN KALKIRTZ CHICAGO, IL 60646 VETB 522 17 12 122
115 757499 MEGAN ENZOR GAND BLANC, MI 48439 WOMAN 538 14 1 122
116 230749 TODD MIKEL NEW PARIS, IN 46553 C C 239 17 6 123
117 477959 Tom Elliott Sugar Grove, Il 60554 OPENB 149 17 2 125
118 231784 CRAIG HAMILTON FLUSHING, MI 48433 C C-JR 255 14 7 128
119 804522 NATHAN PITTS ASHLEY, OH 43003 OPENB 320 15 3 128
120 545097 Chad Pearson Monon, in 47959 250B 254 15 6 136
121 280522 Dennis Calkins Midland, Mi 48642 4STROKE B 205 14 2 139
122 458937 JEFFREY CLABORN INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46239 SENB 521 15 10 139
123 721724 MARKUS WULF COMMERCE TWP, MI 48390 C C-SR 237 14 8 146
124 811367 PAUL NORTH WILLIAMSBURG, MI 49690 C C-JR 437 14 9 151
125 321996 CHAD HALL KINGSLEY, MI 49649 C C-SR 366 14 10 158
126 694734 ROLF HELLAND MORRIS, IL 60450 SENB 346 17 11 166
127 246343 BRYON STALTER DOWNS, IL 61736 VETB 216 17 13 166
128 605547 TROY SMITH SOUTH BEND, IN 46614 4STROKE A 117 15 6 170
129 776694 BRAD KNISELY WARSAW, IN 46580 SENB 139 15 12 170
130 362075 STEVE FETT SALINE, MI 48176 C C-SR 118 14 11 181
131 652728 ERIK EISEMAN CHICAGO, IL 60614 C C 160 17 12 192
132 126806 BOB BROOKS JOLIET, IL 60431 VETB 260 17 14 200
133 329775 PATRICK MCCORMICK CLARENDON HILLS, IL 60514 VETB 253 17 15 202
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134 598298 BRENT PIERCE MORRIS, IL 60450 VETB 360 17 16 203
195 640215 SCOTT HOFFMAN ELBURN, IL 60119 AA 424 17 14 OUT14 21
191 220185 KARL GRABER NEW PARIS, IN 46553 C C 344 15 13 OUT12 62
192 255724 JEFFREY THIERS WALLED LAKE, MI 48390 C C-SR 145 14 14 OUT12 62
193 228363 JEFF BUXTON HOLT, MI 48842 C C-SR 418 14 15 OUT12 174
194 756807 PER LILLEMOEN HIGHLAND, MI 48357 SS-MASTERS 105 14 1 OUT12 119
173 670823 Scott Mertes La Salle, il 61301 200 b 540 17 6 OUT11 74
174 238228 ROB HOGE MORRIS, IL 60450 C C 546 17 16 OUT11 138
175 362061 ROBERT ZABEL WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI 48324 C C-SR 108 14 17 OUT11 159
176 808415 MICHAEL VALENTINE MORRIS, IL 60450 C C 446 17 18 OUT11 199
177 610841 JEFF FREEMAN BYRON CENTER, MI 49315 C C-SR 435 14 19 OUT11 205
178 217332 BRENT CARWELL Grand Ledge, MI 48837 C C-SR 318 14 20 OUT11 313
179 764702 JORDAN BICKFORD BIG ROCK, IL 60511 OPENB 349 17 4 OUT11 79
180 434782 PETER LORENZ INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46240 OPENB 248 15 5 OUT11 137
181 560170 BRUCE MUELLER HUNTLEY, IL 60142 SENA 431 14/17 19 OUT11 77
182 440872 JAMES PAYNE TWIN LAKE, MI 49457 SENB 155 14 13 OUT11 83
183 434798 DAN BOLEK FORT WAYNE, IN 46825 SENB 339 15 14 OUT11 86
184 565445 RICHARD BELL BELLEVILLE, IL 62221 SENB 222 18 15 OUT11 91
185 455481 Michael Muzzillo Fort Wayne, In 46845 SENB 439 15 16 OUT11 110
186 769132 JEFFREY FELINSKI MUSKEGON, MI 49441 SENB 348 14 17 OUT11 118
187 167670 THOMAS COUSINAW SHERIDAN, MI 48884 SENB 119 14 18 OUT11 120
188 423339 JOHN BOMBYK LENNON, MI 48449 SS 242 14/15 7 OUT11 74
189 137409 RICHARD MERTES LASALLE, IL 61301 SS 440 17 8 OUT11 83
190 362038 THOMAS KLEIN ROCHESTER HILLS, MI 48307 SS 208 14 9 OUT11 221
172 690168 DAVID VANDECAR OKEMOS, MI 48864 SENA 539 14/15 20 OUT10 53
171 439605 FRED BRIGGS MUSKEGON, MI 49445 SENB 547 14 19 OUT09 58
197 208563 DELBERT DOUGLASS MCHENRY, IL 60050 SS 150 17 10 OUT08 186
166 522555 BILL ELLIOTT Sugar Grove, Il 60554 OPENB 249 17 6 OUT08 67
167 650304 KEVIN PETERSON GENESEO,IL 61254 SENA 146 17 21 OUT08 74
168 327732 RANDALL FOX JOLIET, IL 60435 SENB 134 17 21 OUT08 78
169 634273 TED DEL SOLAR WESTMONT, IL 60559 SS-MASTERS 548 14 2 OUT08 237
170 500098 TIMOTHY HARVEY SILVIS, IL 61282 VETB 246 17 17 OUT08 61
163 234773 DAMEAN BOSTIAN GARY, IN 46408 C C 415 17 21 OUT07 195
164 217519 MICHAEL WRIGHT INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46237 C C 353 15 22 OUT07 212
165 154971 JOSEPH KENTY BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48301 SS-MASTERS 110 14 3 OUT07 130
162 636620 STEVEN PAWLAK JR HAMMOND, IN 46324 C C 315 15/17 23 OUT06 136
196 452383 STEVE MITORAT DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60516 SS 234 17 11 OUT05 41
160 405817 ROBERT MCCORMICK CHICAGO, IL 60611 OPENA 153 17 6 OUT05 27
161 809116 JAMES TULLY GENEVA, IL 60134 OPENB 449 17 7 OUT05 74
158 783311 JOHN CARLSEN JOLIET, IL 60431 C C 113 17 24 OUT04 116
159 389187 DENNIS SANDERS FAIR OAKS, IN 47943 VETB 433 14/15/17 18 OUT04 19
156 313878 ROBERT RILEY ELMHURST, IL 60126 C C 350 17 25 OUT01 45
157 384734 PAUL CHRISTENSEN LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 SENB 422 17 22 OUT01 39
135 370609 J Brian Maryan Pendleton,in 46064 200 b 152 15 7 NC
136 613867 BRIAN MEYER KALAMOZOO, MI 49009 250B 343 14/15 7 NC
137 570306 Steve Papp Decker, MI 48426 4STROKE A 419 14 7 NC
138 475894 COREY PARLIN PORTAGE, IN 46368 AA 217 17 15 NC
139 437372 AARON ADAMS MUNCHIE, IN 47302 AA 151 15 16 NC
140 673722 MARK KNAUER LAKE FOREST, IL 60045 C C 156 16 26 NC
141 212827 BEN MILLER INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46237 C C 453 15 27 NC
142 527961 Bill Bestow CROWN POINT, IN 60425 C C 518 15 28 NC
143 NEW MARK SOMERS ZIONSVILLE, IN 46077 C C 553 15 29 NC
144 NEW MIKE STEINBACH MANCHESTER, MI 48154 C C-SR 245 14 30 NC
145 99810 BILL JENSEN AURORA, IL 60505 OPENB 549 17 8 NC
146 431862 JERRY BIRKY VALPARAISO, IN 46385 SENB 220 15 23 NC
147 460423 DEWAYNE DUSENDANG ROCKFORD, MI 49341 SENB 537 14 24 NC
148 413546 JOHN SHAFER AURORA, IL 60506 SS 451 17 12 NC
149 506751 FRED LAKE GURNEE, IL 60031 SS 544 15 13 NC
150 651213 CLOYCE BRINDERHOFF PORTLAND, IN 47371 SS 421 15 14 NC
151 213362 PAUL HUGGINS FISHERS, IN 46038 VETA 425 15 10 NC
152 NEW GALEN PRICE SCHERERVILLE, IN 46375 VETB 442 17 19 NC
153 NEW MIKE DIPASGUO SCHERERVILLE, IN 46375 VETB 342 17 20 NC
154 214902 WILLIAM HORSLEY BRAIDWOOD, IL 60408 VETB 517 17 21 NC
155 567929 Kenneth Meyer Kalamazoo, Mi 49009 VETB 243 14/15 22 NC
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312945 Brian Dameron West Burlington, IA 52655 200 b 331 22 1 80
542100 Anthony Stevens Lansing, Mi 48917 200 b 140 14 2 95
384823 Mike Kleckner Chesterton, IN 46304 200 b 334 15 3 97
669344 Jeffrey Koniak Gillespie, IL 62033 200 b 430 17 4 98
670976 Tomas Dunn Lansing, Mi 48910 200 b 335 14 5 103
670823 Scott Mertes La Salle, il 61301 200 b 540 17 6 OUT11 74
370609 J Brian Maryan Pendleton,in 46064 200 b 152 15 7 NC
379054 Shannon Flegel Ithaca, MI 48847 200 b 226 14 HI-POINT B 66

8 200 b Count
341607 JEFFREY KAYLOR GILLESPIE, IL 62033 200A 330 17 1 55
652245 JASON ROERIGN HUSDONVILLE, MI 49426 200A 347 14 2 64
323222 JOSEPH MAPES BAY CITY, MI 48706 200A 338 14 3 65
749821 ANTHONY MULLIS UNIONVILLE, MI 47468 200A 115 15 4 66
710240 WILLIAM HARDESTY YATES CITY, IL 61572 200A 441 17 5 70
302200 Roger Stevens Lansing, Mi 48917 200A 340 14 5 74
721410 KIEL MUELLER HUNTLEY, IL 60142 200A 531 14/17 7 79
753910 ROBERT FRANK III ROCHESTER HILLS, MI 48309 200A 225 14 8 80
193384 BRIAN DIXON ROCKFORD, IL 61108 200A 523 17 9 87
781433 MARC HEIM SALINE, MI 48176 200A 229 14 10 101

10 200A Count
313008 CORY MARYAN MANDERSON, IN 46012 250A 252 15 1 54
574479 SCOTT BARCLAY Grand Ledge, MI 48837 250A 235 14 2 54
406057 JARED PARKER MACOMB, IL 61455 250A 541 17 3 55
730587 BRADLEY BECKER EAGLE, MI 48822 250A 324 14/15 4 59
600884 HEATH DRONE DUBUQUE, IA 52002 250A 550 17 5 62
341923 ERIC BRIGGS MUSKEGON, MI 49445 250A 447 14 6 64
509559 NICK TANNEHILL MARTINSVILLE, IN 46151 250A 215 15 7 69
460055 STEVE MARSH DEMOTTE, IN 46310 250A 233 14/15/17 8 71

8 250A Count
710068 Shawn Holley Waynesville, OH 45068 250B 551 11 1 79
328684 Brian Vankoevering Eaton Rapids, Mi 48827 250B 224 14 2 88
162339 Darren Morgan Ellsworth, IL 61737 250B 116 17 3 93
504945 Mark Adams PARKER CITY, IN 47368 250B 251 15 4 105
521644 Caleb Fritz Winamac, in 46996 250B 154 15 5 121
545097 Chad Pearson Monon, in 47959 250B 254 15 6 136
613867 BRIAN MEYER KALAMOZOO, MI 49009 250B 343 14/15 7 NC

7 250B Count
691756 TOM FARRIS SCOTHC GROVE, IA 52310 4STROKE A 327 14/17 1 58
216247 RODNEY BROWN RICHMOND, IN 47375 4STROKE A 329 14/15 2 60
799076 TRAVIS KRIST COLUMBIAVILLE, MI 48421 4STROKE A 120 14 3 62
460738 RYAN LOWMAN CAS CITY, MI 48726 4STROKE A 219 14 4 68
582411 MIKE RICKETTS BREMEN, IN 46506 4STROKE A 328 15 5 72
605547 TROY SMITH SOUTH BEND, IN 46614 4STROKE A 117 15 6 170
570306 Steve Papp Decker, MI 48426 4STROKE A 419 14 7 NC

7 4STROKE A Count
682364 Aaron Wright Grand Ledge, MI 48837 4STROKE B 218 14 1 78
280522 Dennis Calkins Midland, Mi 48642 4STROKE B 205 14 2 139

2 4STROKE B Count
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745255 LEONARD KEEN SANFORD, MI 48657 AA 121 14/15 1 36
318972 JEFF FREDETTE BEECHER, IL 60401 AA 122 14/15/17 2 41
426411 RYAN MOSS ROCKTON, IL 61072 AA 326 15/17 3 41
718064 ANDREW STOKELY ZIONSVILLE, IN 46077 AA 129 15 4 45
566661 CODY MASTIN WHITEHOUSE, OH 43571 AA 123 14/15 5 46
242191 BEN SHAFER Sugar Grove, Il 60554 AA 351 17 6 47
140367 STEVE VOLLMAR WEST UNITY, OH 43570 AA 532 15 7 48
358847 DANIEL JANUS BEHLD, IL 62009 AA 230 17 8 48
331441 Corey Calkins Midland, Mi 48642 AA 124 14/15 9 51
505461 BRIAN NIEHAUS HAMEL, IL 62046 AA 147 17 10 54
624554 Vic Flegel Ithaca, Im 48847 AA 127 14 11 56
172671 Brett Dubois Rochester, In 46975 AA 542 15 12 58
238573 JEFF GOSS MONTGOMERY, IL 60538 AA 345 17 13 61
640215 SCOTT HOFFMAN ELBURN, IL 60119 AA 424 17 14 OUT14 21
475894 COREY PARLIN PORTAGE, IN 46368 AA 217 17 15 NC
437372 AARON ADAMS MUNCHIE, IN 47302 AA 151 15 16 NC
477535 BLARI BERSANO PINCONNING, MI 48650 AA 232 14 OVERALL 36

17 AA Count
225962 NICK RASMUSSEN OWOSSO, MI 48867 C C-JR 228 14 1 88
698465 THOMAS COUGHLIN KALKASKA, MI 49646 C C-JR 223 14 2 91
471039 CODY DUSENDANG ROCKFORD, MI 49341 C C-JR 436 14 3 92
583445 CALE STEVENS Lansing, Mi 48917 C C-JR 240 14 4 115
599266 WILLIAM SMITH WHITE LAKE, MI 48386 C C-SR 337 14 5 122
230749 TODD MIKEL NEW PARIS, IN 46553 C C 239 17 6 123
231784 CRAIG HAMILTON FLUSHING, MI 48433 C C-JR 255 14 7 128
721724 MARKUS WULF COMMERCE TWP, MI 48390 C C-SR 237 14 8 146
811367 PAUL NORTH WILLIAMSBURG, MI 49690 C C-JR 437 14 9 151
321996 CHAD HALL KINGSLEY, MI 49649 C C-SR 366 14 10 158
362075 STEVE FETT SALINE, MI 48176 C C-SR 118 14 11 181
652728 ERIK EISEMAN CHICAGO, IL 60614 C C 160 17 12 192
220185 KARL GRABER NEW PARIS, IN 46553 C C 344 15 13 OUT12 62
255724 JEFFREY THIERS WALLED LAKE, MI 48390 C C-SR 145 14 14 OUT12 62
228363 JEFF BUXTON HOLT, MI 48842 C C-SR 418 14 15 OUT12 174
238228 ROB HOGE MORRIS, IL 60450 C C 546 17 16 OUT11 138
362061 ROBERT ZABEL WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI 48324 C C-SR 108 14 17 OUT11 159
808415 MICHAEL VALENTINE MORRIS, IL 60450 C C 446 17 18 OUT11 199
610841 JEFF FREEMAN BYRON CENTER, MI 49315 C C-SR 435 14 19 OUT11 205
217332 BRENT CARWELL Grand Ledge, MI 48837 C C-SR 318 14 20 OUT11 313
234773 DAMEAN BOSTIAN GARY, IN 46408 C C 415 17 21 OUT07 195
217519 MICHAEL WRIGHT INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46237 C C 353 15 22 OUT07 212
636620 STEVEN PAWLAK JR HAMMOND, IN 46324 C C 315 15/17 23 OUT06 136
783311 JOHN CARLSEN JOLIET, IL 60431 C C 113 17 24 OUT04 116
313878 ROBERT RILEY ELMHURST, IL 60126 C C 350 17 25 OUT01 45
673722 MARK KNAUER LAKE FOREST, IL 60045 C C 156 16 26 NC
212827 BEN MILLER INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46237 C C 453 15 27 NC
527961 Bill Bestow CROWN POINT, IN 60425 C C 518 15 28 NC

NEW MARK SOMERS ZIONSVILLE, IN 46077 C C 553 15 29 NC
NEW MIKE STEINBACH MANCHESTER, MI 48154 C C-SR 245 14 30 NC

30 C Count
582407 STEVE RICKETTS BREMEN, IN 46506 OPENA 428 15 1 58
544125 NEAL SOENKSEN HOWELL, MI 48843 OPENA 227 14 2 58
573075 JAY R MCALLISTER JR DEMOTTE, IN 46310 OPENA 333 15 3 73
216120 Dave Edsell Canton, Il 61520 OPENA 141 17 4 74
241903 RANDALL KNOX ROCKTON, IL 61072 OPENA 426 17 5 88
405817 ROBERT MCCORMICK CHICAGO, IL 60611 OPENA 153 17 6 OUT05 27

6 OPENA Count
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407266 MARTY STEINACHER CARROLLTON, IL 62016 OPENB 530 17 1 96
477959 Tom Elliott Sugar Grove, Il 60554 OPENB 149 17 2 125
804522 NATHAN PITTS ASHLEY, OH 43003 OPENB 320 15 3 128
764702 JORDAN BICKFORD BIG ROCK, IL 60511 OPENB 349 17 4 OUT11 79
434782 PETER LORENZ INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46240 OPENB 248 15 5 OUT11 137
522555 BILL ELLIOTT Sugar Grove, Il 60554 OPENB 249 17 6 OUT08 67
809116 JAMES TULLY GENEVA, IL 60134 OPENB 449 17 7 OUT05 74
99810 BILL JENSEN AURORA, IL 60505 OPENB 549 17 8 NC

8 OPENB Count
636247 DUANE ELLER WAUNAKEE, WI 53597 SENA 450 17 1 63
69143 JAY HALL SHERMAN, IL 62684 SENA 130 17 2 63

325447 Donald Rainey Muncie, In 47302 SENA 221 15 3 68
488002 KIN MAHNCKE W BLOOMFIELD,MI 48324 SENA 238 14/15 4 72
174037 TERRY BENDER LAOTTO, IN 46763 SENA 525 15 5 72
559374 TERRY WILTON WATERFORD,MI 48329 SENA 438 14/15 6 73
534980 PATRICK FLYNN HUNINGTON, IN 46750 SENA 135 15 7 75
549140 BRIAN WOODWARD SNOVER, MI 48472 SENA 319 14 8 75
551579 MIKE MARTIN ALTO, MI 49302 SENA 535 14 9 76
119933 JOE SCHMIDT GREENWOOD, IN 46143 SENA 325 15 10 76
682349 GARY PETERSON GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 SENA 250 17 11 81
196432 TERRY FRANKE TUSTIN, MI 49688 SENA 210 14 12 86
196535 KIRK TOLLY MUNITH, MI 49259 SENA 410 14 13 88
269663 PAUL BUCHER MONCLOVA,OH 43542 SENA 323 14 14 89
220053 TIM ANDERSON MADRID, IA 50156 SENA 138 17 15 91
657648 DOUGLAS HAMILTON FLUSHING, MI 48433 SENA 355 14 16 93
754182 JAN WARNER NORTH MANCHESTER, IN46962 SENA 148 15 17 93
613251 THOMAS GRAF JR MOKENA, IL 60448 SENA 520 17 18 103
560170 BRUCE MUELLER HUNTLEY, IL 60142 SENA 431 14/17 19 OUT11 77
690168 DAVID VANDECAR OKEMOS, MI 48864 SENA 539 14/15 20 OUT10 53
650304 KEVIN PETERSON GENESEO,IL 61254 SENA 146 17 21 OUT08 74

21 SENA Count
543126 ROGER STRONG WATERLOO, IL 62298 SENB 322 17 1 81
666531 DOUGLAS NORLIN HAMILTON, MI 49419 SENB 247 14 2 86
761662 WILLIAM SEVERANCE SYCAMORE, IL 60178 SENB 317 17 3 92
592419 KENNETH GRAHAM ROCKFORD, MI 49341 SENB 352 14 5 99
746321 DEAN LUKEY HARVARD, IL 60033 SENB 432 17 6 99
336735 DANIEL MEYEY HUNINGTON, IN 46750 SENB 143 15 7 104
506375 THOMAS ENZOR GRAND BLANC, mI 48439 SENB 142 14 8 109
338845 JOHN HARDIN CANTON, IL 61520 SENB 241 17 9 118
458937 JEFFREY CLABORN INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46239 SENB 521 15 10 139
694734 ROLF HELLAND MORRIS, IL 60450 SENB 346 17 11 166
776694 BRAD KNISELY WARSAW, IN 46580 SENB 139 15 12 170
440872 JAMES PAYNE TWIN LAKE, MI 49457 SENB 155 14 13 OUT11 83
434798 DAN BOLEK FORT WAYNE, IN 46825 SENB 339 15 14 OUT11 86
565445 RICHARD BELL BELLEVILLE, IL 62221 SENB 222 18 15 OUT11 91
455481 Michael Muzzillo Fort Wayne, In 46845 SENB 439 15 16 OUT11 110
769132 JEFFREY FELINSKI MUSKEGON, MI 49441 SENB 348 14 17 OUT11 118
167670 THOMAS COUSINAW SHERIDAN, MI 48884 SENB 119 14 18 OUT11 120
439605 FRED BRIGGS MUSKEGON, MI 49445 SENB 547 14 19 OUT09 58
327732 RANDALL FOX JOLIET, IL 60435 SENB 134 17 21 OUT08 78
384734 PAUL CHRISTENSEN LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 SENB 422 17 22 OUT01 39
431862 JERRY BIRKY VALPARAISO, IN 46385 SENB 220 15 23 NC
460423 DEWAYNE DUSENDANG ROCKFORD, MI 49341 SENB 537 14 24 NC

22 SENB Count
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AMA # Name City /State Zip Class RIDING # District PLACE POINTS

HILL AND GULLY ENDURO RIDERS
SUMMER BUMMER ENDURO

8/14/2005

159118 JEFF KIRKWOOD EATON, IN 47338 SS 429 14/15 1 72
524916 John Daneron Burlington, Ia 52601 SS 131 17 2 77
30673 DAVID KIESOW RIVER FOREST, IL 60305 SS 545 17 3 105

438012 Donald Marsh South Bardman Mi 49680 SS 236 14 4 110
330681 JERRY PEKEL HOLTON, MI 49425 SS 310 14 5 121
208190 JAMES GARBER NEW PARIS, IN 46553 SS 444 14/15 6 122
423339 JOHN BOMBYK LENNON, MI 48449 SS 242 14/15 7 OUT11 74
137409 RICHARD MERTES LASALLE, IL 61301 SS 440 17 8 OUT11 83
362038 THOMAS KLEIN ROCHESTER HILLS, MI 48307 SS 208 14 9 OUT11 221
208563 DELBERT DOUGLASS MCHENRY, IL 60050 SS 150 17 10 OUT8 186
452383 STEVE MITORAT DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60516 SS 234 17 11 OUT5 41
413546 JOHN SHAFER AURORA, IL 60506 SS 451 17 12 NC
506751 FRED LAKE GURNEE, IL 60031 SS 544 15 13 NC
651213 CLOYCE BRINDERHOFF PORTLAND, IN 47371 SS 421 15 14 NC

14 SS Count
756807 PER LILLEMOEN HIGHLAND, MI 48357 SS-MASTERS 105 14 1 OUT12 119
634273 TED DEL SOLAR WESTMONT, IL 60559 SS-MASTERS 548 14 2 OUT08 237
154971 JOSEPH KENTY BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48301 SS-MASTERS 110 14 3 OUT07 130

3 SS-MASTERS Count
252776 JEREMY GARBER MONCLOVA, OH 43542 VETA 144 15 1 55
712039 JEFFREY CARTER ANDERSON, IN 46013 VETA 321 15 2 66
354184 MARK BECKER TAYLOR, MI 48180 VETA 137 14/15 3 69
651879 GARY CANFIELD JR NUNITH, MI 49259 VETA 529 14 4 69
754364 RANDY WOODWORD CASS CITY, MI 48726 VETA 519 14 5 73
659780 JEFF SNEDECOR KANKAKEE, IL 60901 VETA 526 17 6 81
455257 RICHARD BRUCE SPRINGFIELD, IL 62702 VETA 515 17 7 85
525312 MARTY COOPER DEMOTTE, IN 46310 VETA 133 14/15 8 87
607018 TIM FARRELL LA GRANGE PARK, IL 60526 VETA 445 17 9 89
213362 PAUL HUGGINS FISHERS, IN 46038 VETA 425 15 10 NC
195368 BRENT FLOYD ELWOOD, IN 46036 VETA 529 15 HI-POINT A 50

11 VETA Count
368355 ERIC TERRELL MIDDLETON, IN 47356 VETB 352 15 1 86
610569 STEVEN LAPLANTE ALLENDALE, MI 49401 VETB 448 14 2 90
730570 MIKE MILLER PIERSON, MI 49339 VETB 332 14 3 91
666515 PAUL BORDEN WESTLAND, MI 48185 VETB 136 14 4 95
687437 BRAD HARDESTY SAINT DAVID, IL 61563 VETB 341 17 5 100
402680 JOHN HAMMOND COLUMBUS, OH 43224 VETB 420 14/15 6 101
708230 CRAIG BENSON COAL CITY, IL 60416 VETB 417 15 7 102
749327 KURT HOCHSTETLER GOSHEN, IN 46529 VETB 244 15 8 106
891634 DOUGLAS HODGDON LEBANON, IN 46052 VETB 527 15 9 109
628458 KEVIN HOUK INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46236 VETB 427 15 10 111
719866 BRET BAREL LIVONIA, MI 48154 VETB 536 14 11 112
355296 JOHN KALKIRTZ CHICAGO, IL 60646 VETB 522 17 12 122
246343 BRYON STALTER DOWNS, IL 61736 VETB 216 17 13 166
126806 BOB BROOKS JOLIET, IL 60431 VETB 260 17 14 200
329775 PATRICK MCCORMICK CLARENDON HILLS, IL 60514 VETB 253 17 15 202
598298 BRENT PIERCE MORRIS, IL 60450 VETB 360 17 16 203
500098 TIMOTHY HARVEY SILVIS, IL 61282 VETB 246 17 17 OUT08 61
389187 DENNIS SANDERS FAIR OAKS, IN 47943 VETB 433 14/15/17 18 OUT04 19

NEW GALEN PRICE SCHERERVILLE, IN 46375 VETB 442 17 19 NC
NEW MIKE DIPASGUO SCHERERVILLE, IN 46375 VETB 342 17 20 NC

214902 WILLIAM HORSLEY BRAIDWOOD, IL 60408 VETB 517 17 21 NC
567929 Kenneth Meyer Kalamazoo, Mi 49009 VETB 243 14/15 22 NC

22 VETB Count
757499 MEGAN ENZOR GAND BLANC, MI 48439 WOMAN 538 14 1 122

1 WOMAN Count
197 Grand Count
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